
Tonne
Nr. Vorname Name Verein Abt.

1 Rosalie Grubner RFV Sonnberg 4
2 Lilli Tuder RFV Sonnberg 4
3 Theresia Grubner RFV Sonnberg 4
4 Emma Schmatzer UVG RC St. Pölten 4
5 Hanna Bennersdorfer UVG RC St. Pölten 4
6 Liora Hudetz UVG RC St. Pölten 4
7 Diana Deiml UVG RC St. Pölten 4
8 Johanna Koppensteiner UVG RC St. Pölten 3
9 Sophie König UVG RC St. Pölten 3

10 Maja Bennersdorfer UVG RC St. Pölten 2
11 Selma Niessl UVG RC St. Pölten 2
12 Alwina Brodesser UVG RC St. Pölten 2
13 Clara Schmatzer UVG RC St. Pölten 3
14 Anna Schädl UVG RC St. Pölten 2
15 Aurelia Bamberger UVG RC St. Pölten 2
16 Emma Stöckl VG Texing 1
17 Katharina Gürtl VG Texing 1
18 Elena Gansch VG Texing 1
19 Selina Freinberger VG Texing 1
20 Helena Steinkogler VG Texing 2
21 Emma Grubner VG Texing 4
22 Raphaela Preßl VG Xanthos 1
23 Julia Viklicky VG Xanthos 1
24 Ida Geissberger VG Xanthos 1
25 Carolina Seebacher Team RVT 1
26 Lisa-Marie Brandl Team RVT 2
27 Marlene Ipp Team RVT 2
28 Sarah Heinrich Team RVT 2
29 Marlene Burgmann Team RVT 3
30 Charlotte Ipp Team RVT 3
31 Nora Arnberger Team RVT 4
32 Maria Koch VG Breitenfurt 1
33 Malva Hampl VG Breitenfurt 2
34 Lilly Angerer VG Breitenfurt 3
35 Paulina Hengsberger VG Breitenfurt 3
36 Marlene Eisenhut VG Breitenfurt 3
37 Mariama Jinadou VG Breitenfurt 3
38 Julia Koch VG Breitenfurt 3
39 Felicitas Lessiak VG Breitenfurt 4
40 Luisa Grubner RFV Sonnberg A
41 Matea Fahrnberger RFV Sonnberg A
42 Leona Fahrnberger RFV Sonnberg A
43 Emely Hetterich RFV Sonnberg A
44 Carina Zehetner UVG RC St. Pölten A
45 Anna Reithofer UVG RC St. Pölten A



Tonne
46 Emily Pfeffer UVG RC St. Pölten A
47 Franziska Rabacher UVG RC St. Pölten A
48 Paula Kappelmüller UVG RC St. Pölten A
49 Anja Karner UVG RC St. Pölten A
50 Tabita Konde UVG RC St. Pölten L
51 Judith König UVG RC St. Pölten L
52 Luise Bamberger UVG RC St. Pölten L



PasDeDeux
Nr. Verein Voltigierer 1 Voltigierer 2 Abt

1 VT Xanthos Raphaela Preßl Julia Viklicky 1
2 VG Texing Gürtl Katharina Stöckl Emma 1
3 VG Texing Gansch Elena Grubner Emma 1
4 UVG RC St. Pölten Clara Schmatzer Anna Schädl 1
5 RFV Sonnberg Leona FahrnbergeMatea Fahrnberger A
6 RFV Sonnberg Emely Hetterich Flora Masching A
7 UVG RC St. Pölten Anna Reithofer Franziska Rabacher A
8 UVG RC St. Pölten Emily Pfeffer Carina Zehetner A



Schritt
Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Longenführerin Verein Abt

1 Tanja Steiner Aldor Ulli Karner VT Xanthos 1
2 Emma Schmatzer Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten 2
3 Hanna Bennersdorfer Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten 2
4 Liora Hudetz Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten 1
5 Louisa Burgmann Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT 1
6 Elisa Ipp Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT 1
7 Erika Buchner Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT 2
8 Rosalie Haubner Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT 1
9 Lea Jaritz Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT 1

10 Hannah Glanner Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT 2
11 Melina Krainer Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT 2
12 Samuel Krickl Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg 1
13 Lilli Tuder Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg 1
14 Rosalie Grubner Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg 1
15 Jacqueline Schagerl Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg 2
16 Theresa Hollaus Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg 2
17 Theresia Grubner Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg 2
18 Madeleine Grasmann Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg 2



Trab / Galopp Leicht
Nr. Vorname Name Pferd Longenführerin Verein Bewerb Abt

1 Samuel Krickl Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg Trab T2
2 Lilli Tuder Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg Trab T2
3 Rosalie Grubner Patchugo Jacqueline Digruber RFV Sonnberg Trab T2
4 Elena Gansch Astor Michi Scheithauer VG Texing Trab T1
5 Emma Stöckl Astor Michi Scheithauer VG Texing Trab T1
6 Helena Steinkogler Astor Michi Scheithauer VG Texing Trab T1
7 Pia Dell Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Trab T2
8 Nora Komljenovic Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Trab T2
9 Selina Freinberger Chester Margit Rasztovich VG Texing Trab T1

10 Katharina Gürtl Chester Margit Rasztovich VG Texing Trab T1
11 Sarah Heinrich Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Galopp G1
12 Marlene Burgmann Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Galopp G1
13 Alwina Brodesser Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten Trab T1
14 Selma Niessl Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten Trab T1
15 Sophie König Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten Trab T2
16 Maja Bennersdorfer Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten Trab T1
17 Diana Deiml Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten Trab T2
18 Johanna Koppensteiner Aldor Ulli Karner UVG RC St. Pölten Trab T2
19 Emma Grubner Aldor Ulli Karner VG Texing Trab T2
20 Clara Schmatzer Astor Michi Scheithauer UVG RC St. Pölten Galopp G1
21 Anna Schädl Astor Michi Scheithauer UVG RC St. Pölten Galopp G1
22 Aurelia Bamberger Astor Michi Scheithauer UVG RC St. Pölten Galopp G1
23 Carolina Seebacher Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Galopp G1
24 Lisa-Marie Brandl Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Galopp G1
25 Charlotte Ipp Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Galopp G1
26 Marlene Ipp Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Galopp G1
27 Nora Arnberger Chester Margit Rasztovich Team RVT Galopp G1



Gruppenvoltigieren
Nr. Verein Pferd Longenführerin Voltigierer

1 VG Breitenfurt Lotte Christiane Janauschek 
Maria Koch, Felicitas Lessiak, Lilly Angerer, Mariama 
Jinadou, Julia Koch, Malva Hampl, Marlene Eisenhut, 
Paulina Hengsberger

2 UVG RC St. Pölten Aldor Ulli Karner
Alwina Brodesser, Selma Niessl, Sophie König, Maja 
Bennersdorfer, Diana Deiml, Johanna Koppensteiner, 
Hanna Bennersdorfer, Liora Hudetz

3 Team RVT Chester Margit Rasztovich
Carolina Seebacher, Sarah Heinrich, Lisa-Marie Brandl, 
Marlene Ipp, Pia Dell, Marlene Burgmann, Nora 
Arnberger, Louisa Burgmann, 
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